
September 28, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Boys

MS Boys

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

John Muir    29
   1:02:39.2

    1 3 4 5 8 9 11 12
Top  5 Times:

Medford    52
   1:04:15.4

    2 1 6 14 15 16 24 25
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest    65
   1:05:56.9

    3 7 10 13 17 18 20 22
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield    91
   1:08:29.9

    4 2 19 21 23 26 27
Top  5 Times:

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:18



September 28, 2017
Race Date Medford Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

MS Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Joe Sullivan Medford414 11:08.91   1 3:35/M
Henry Hoerneman Marshfield386 12:06.12   2 3:54/M
Nathan Hartman John Muir272 12:12.63   3 3:56/M
Joel Knauf John Muir275 12:28.24   4 4:01/M
Nathan LaRue John Muir278 12:29.55   5 4:02/M
Brayden Machon Medford410 12:32.26   6 4:03/M
Ethan Hanke DC Everest224 12:34.47   7 4:03/M
Derek Danielson John Muir267 12:42.38   8 4:06/M
Eli Wagers John Muir284 12:46.49   9 4:07/M
Aidan Morgan DC Everest226 13:02.110  10 4:12/M
Gabe Galang John Muir268 13:02.311  11 4:12/M
Brett Butalla John Muir266 13:02.912  12 4:12/M
Lucas Hager John Muir270 13:06.2(> 7)  13 4:14/M
Grant Halmstad John Muir271 13:08.0(> 7)  14 4:14/M
Xander Wayda DC Everest234 13:10.413  15 4:15/M
Cade Klosinski John Muir274 13:23.9(> 7)  16 4:19/M
Brody Hildebrandt John Muir273 13:26.9(> 7)  17 4:20/M
Lucas Liske Medford409 13:30.114  18 4:21/M
Vincent Seidel Medford413 13:31.915  19 4:22/M
Logan Gubster Medford405 13:32.216  20 4:22/M
Andrue Dettman DC Everest220 13:32.817  21 4:22/M
Ethan Zunker DC Everest239 13:37.018  22 4:24/M
David McKee Marshfield387 13:41.419  23 4:25/M
Derick Bailey John Muir263 13:41.8(> 7)  24 4:25/M
Justin Woller DC Everest237 13:43.320  25 4:25/M
Thomas Wirthlin Marshfield390 13:43.921  26 4:25/M
Cayden Aures DC Everest218 13:47.922  27 4:27/M
Will Hagedorn DC Everest223 13:48.2(> 7)  28 4:27/M
Luke Brown John Muir265 13:54.4(> 7)  29 4:29/M
Lucien O'Connor DC Everest227 13:58.1(> 7)  30 4:30/M
Colton Pagel John Muir280 14:00.2(> 7)  31 4:31/M
Jackson Albee John Muir262 14:02.4(> 7)  32 4:32/M
Henry Galang John Muir269 14:04.2(> 7)  33 4:32/M
Payton Smith Marshfield389 14:07.723  34 4:33/M
Weston Rogers Medford412 14:13.924  35 4:35/M
Nolan Alves DC Everest216 14:14.8(> 7)  36 4:35/M
Jake Pease John Muir281 14:20.2(> 7)  37 4:37/M
Blake Postler DC Everest229 14:23.9(> 7)  38 4:38/M
Adam Kowalski Medford407 14:26.125  39 4:39/M
Tate Minnihan DC Everest225 14:28.7(> 7)  40 4:40/M
Micah Boismenue John Muir264 14:29.5(> 7)  41 4:40/M
Christopher Zamzow DC Everest238 14:39.8(> 7)  42 4:44/M
Matthew Westphal DC Everest236 14:44.9(> 7)  43 4:45/M
Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield385 14:50.626  44 4:47/M
Finneus Anderson DC Everest217 14:56.4(> 7)  45 4:49/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:15



September 28, 2017
Race Date Medford Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

MS Boys

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Trevor Murkowski John Muir279 14:58.0(> 7)  46 4:50/M
Riley O'Connor DC Everest228 15:00.0(> 7)  47 4:50/M
Will Gutierrez DC Everest222 15:08.2(> 7)  48 4:53/M
Luke Schaefer John Muir283 15:09.4(> 7)  49 4:53/M
Jonah Vesper DC Everest233 15:12.1(> 7)  50 4:54/M
Clayton Rose DC Everest230 15:12.9(> 7)  51 4:54/M
Jason Guoin DC Everest221 15:15.2(> 7)  52 4:55/M
Nate Pease John Muir282 15:26.1(> 7)  53 4:59/M
John Knauf John Muir276 15:35.4(> 7)  54 5:02/M
Adam Swedlund Medford415 15:38.1(> 7)  55 5:03/M
Pacey Weber John Muir285 15:55.2(> 7)  56 5:08/M
Andrew Krug Medford408 16:02.9(> 7)  57 5:10/M
Caleb Polacek Medford411 17:10.7(> 7)  58 5:32/M
Ethan Schnitzler Marshfield388 17:27.127  59 5:38/M
Kyle Werner Medford416 17:41.3(> 7)  60 5:42/M
Trevor Harris Medford406 17:48.4(> 7)  61 5:45/M
Breyden Dombowsky Medford404 18:55.7(> 7)  62 6:06/M
Christian Wendt DC Everest235 19:12.4(> 7)  63 6:12/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   2 09/28/2017 10:31:15



September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Boys
MS Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   29

Team - John Muir
12:31.8Average Time:

272     3 12:12.63 12:12.6    1 0:00.0Nathan Hartman
275     4 12:28.27 24:40.8    2 0:15.5Joel Knauf
278     5 12:29.512 37:10.4    3 0:16.9Nathan LaRue
267     8 12:42.320 49:52.7    4 0:29.7Derek Danielson
284     9 12:46.429 1:02:39.2    5 0:33.8Eli Wagers
268 (11) 13:02.3(40) 1:15:41.6    6 0:49.7Gabe Galang
266 (12) 13:02.9(52) 1:28:44.5    7 0:50.3Brett Butalla
270 More Than  7 13:06.2 1:41:50.8    8 0:53.5Lucas Hager
271 More Than  7 13:08.0 1:54:58.8    9 0:55.4Grant Halmstad
274 More Than  7 13:23.9 2:08:22.7   10 1:11.3Cade Klosinski
273 More Than  7 13:26.9 2:21:49.7   11 1:14.3Brody Hildebrandt
263 More Than  7 13:41.8 2:35:31.6   12 1:29.2Derick Bailey
265 More Than  7 13:54.4 2:49:26.1   13 1:41.8Luke Brown
280 More Than  7 14:00.2 3:03:26.3   14 1:47.5Colton Pagel
262 More Than  7 14:02.4 3:17:28.7   15 1:49.8Jackson Albee
269 More Than  7 14:04.2 3:31:33.0   16 1:51.5Henry Galang
281 More Than  7 14:20.2 3:45:53.2   17 2:07.5Jake Pease
264 More Than  7 14:29.5 4:00:22.7   18 2:16.9Micah Boismenue
279 More Than  7 14:58.0 4:15:20.8   19 2:45.4Trevor Murkowski
283 More Than  7 15:09.4 4:30:30.2   20 2:56.8Luke Schaefer
282 More Than  7 15:26.1 4:45:56.4   21 3:13.5Nate Pease
276 More Than  7 15:35.4 5:01:31.9   22 3:22.8John Knauf
285 More Than  7 15:55.2 5:17:27.1   23 3:42.5Pacey Weber

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   52

Team - Medford
12:51.0Average Time:

414     1 11:08.91 11:08.9    1 0:00.0Joe Sullivan
410     6 12:32.27 23:41.2    2 1:23.2Brayden Machon
409    14 13:30.121 37:11.3    3 2:21.1Lucas Liske
413    15 13:31.936 50:43.2    4 2:22.9Vincent Seidel
405    16 13:32.252 1:04:15.4    5 2:23.2Logan Gubster
412 (24) 14:13.9(76) 1:18:29.4    6 3:04.9Weston Rogers
407 (25) 14:26.1(101) 1:32:55.5    7 3:17.2Adam Kowalski
415 More Than  7 15:38.1 1:48:33.7    8 4:29.1Adam Swedlund
408 More Than  7 16:02.9 2:04:36.6    9 4:53.9Andrew Krug
411 More Than  7 17:10.7 2:21:47.4   10 6:01.7Caleb Polacek
416 More Than  7 17:41.3 2:39:28.7   11 6:32.3Kyle Werner
406 More Than  7 17:48.4 2:57:17.2   12 6:39.4Trevor Harris
404 More Than  7 18:55.7 3:16:13.0   13 7:46.7Breyden Dombowsky

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:19



September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Boys
MS Boys

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   65

Team - DC Everest
13:11.4Average Time:

224     7 12:34.47 12:34.4    1 0:00.0Ethan Hanke
226    10 13:02.117 25:36.6    2 0:27.7Aidan Morgan
234    13 13:10.430 38:47.0    3 0:36.0Xander Wayda
220    17 13:32.847 52:19.9    4 0:58.4Andrue Dettman
239    18 13:37.065 1:05:56.9    5 1:02.5Ethan Zunker
237 (20) 13:43.3(85) 1:19:40.3    6 1:08.8Justin Woller
218 (22) 13:47.9(107) 1:33:28.2    7 1:13.5Cayden Aures
223 More Than  7 13:48.2 1:47:16.4    8 1:13.7Will Hagedorn
227 More Than  7 13:58.1 2:01:14.6    9 1:23.7Lucien O'Connor
216 More Than  7 14:14.8 2:15:29.5   10 1:40.4Nolan Alves
229 More Than  7 14:23.9 2:29:53.4   11 1:49.5Blake Postler
225 More Than  7 14:28.7 2:44:22.2   12 1:54.3Tate Minnihan
238 More Than  7 14:39.8 2:59:02.0   13 2:05.3Christopher Zamzow
236 More Than  7 14:44.9 3:13:46.9   14 2:10.4Matthew Westphal
217 More Than  7 14:56.4 3:28:43.4   15 2:22.0Finneus Anderson
228 More Than  7 15:00.0 3:43:43.5   16 2:25.6Riley O'Connor
222 More Than  7 15:08.2 3:58:51.7   17 2:33.7Will Gutierrez
233 More Than  7 15:12.1 4:14:03.8   18 2:37.6Jonah Vesper
230 More Than  7 15:12.9 4:29:16.7   19 2:38.4Clayton Rose
221 More Than  7 15:15.2 4:44:32.0   20 2:40.7Jason Guoin
235 More Than  7 19:12.4 5:03:44.4   21 6:38.0Christian Wendt

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   91

Team - Marshfield
13:41.9Average Time:

386     2 12:06.12 12:06.1    1 0:00.0Henry Hoerneman
387    19 13:41.421 25:47.6    2 1:35.3David McKee
390    21 13:43.942 39:31.5    3 1:37.7Thomas Wirthlin
389    23 14:07.765 53:39.3    4 2:01.6Payton Smith
385    26 14:50.691 1:08:29.9    5 2:44.4Kennan Chojnacki
388 (27) 17:27.1(118) 1:25:57.1    6 5:21.0Ethan Schnitzler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   2 09/28/2017 10:31:19



September 28, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Girls

MS Girls

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Medford    36
   1:07:54.3

    1 1 2 5 13 15 16 17
Top  5 Times:

John Muir    45
   1:08:38.9

    2 6 8 9 10 12 14 19
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest    77
   1:11:06.2

    3 7 11 18 20 21 22 27
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield    79
   1:12:07.1

    4 3 4 23 24 25 26 28
Top  5 Times:

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:29



September 28, 2017
Race Date Medford Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

MS Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Bryn Fronk Medford423 12:51.21   1 4:09/M
Meredith Richter Medford429 13:17.82   2 4:17/M
Eliana Kanitz Marshfield395 13:19.93   3 4:18/M
Michaela Dick Marshfield391 13:24.24   4 4:19/M
Brooke Rudolph Medford430 13:30.45   5 4:21/M
Sidney Galang John Muir293 13:31.56   6 4:22/M
Alyssa Buchkowski DC Everest242 13:35.77   7 4:23/M
Grace Albee John Muir286 13:42.28   8 4:25/M
Sophie Sinz John Muir300 13:43.49   9 4:25/M
Bella Samz John Muir298 13:46.210  10 4:26/M
Sophia Bessette DC Everest241 13:52.411  11 4:28/M
Ashley Danielson John Muir290 13:55.612  12 4:29/M
Rachel Sova Medford431 14:02.513  13 4:32/M
Savannah Danielson John Muir291 14:06.014  14 4:33/M
Alexis Fleegel Medford422 14:12.315  15 4:35/M
Kylie Potvin Medford427 14:14.316  16 4:35/M
Tyra Wicke Medford433 14:18.217  17 4:37/M
Jaylee Thomas DC Everest256 14:22.818  18 4:38/M
Anika Eder John Muir292 14:29.219  19 4:40/M
Mackenzie Bessette DC Everest240 14:31.820  20 4:41/M
Alyssa Brandner Medford418 14:34.7(> 7)  21 4:42/M
DeLana Radlinger Medford428 14:36.3(> 7)  22 4:43/M
Anya Apfelbeck Medford417 14:36.7(> 7)  23 4:43/M
Victoria Myers John Muir295 14:38.3(> 7)  24 4:43/M
Megan Zemke DC Everest261 14:43.321  25 4:45/M
Madeline Hahn John Muir294 14:49.8(> 7)  26 4:47/M
Adah Boyd John Muir288 14:58.5(> 7)  27 4:50/M
Isabelle Jaipuri DC Everest247 14:58.722  28 4:50/M
Makenzie Schreiner Marshfield400 14:58.923  29 4:50/M
Bailey Mueller Marshfield398 15:11.824  30 4:54/M
Kairi Kim Marshfield396 15:12.125  31 4:54/M
Hannah Harycki Marshfield393 15:13.326  32 4:55/M
Kelsey Jascor Medford424 15:14.8(> 7)  33 4:55/M
Megan Kloth Medford425 15:15.6(> 7)  34 4:55/M
Jazalyn Rathke John Muir297 15:17.3(> 7)  35 4:56/M
Jaylin Machon Medford426 15:36.5(> 7)  36 5:02/M
Amiya Budleski-Behr DC Everest243 15:41.627  37 5:04/M
Justine Wojcik Medford436 15:44.5(> 7)  38 5:05/M
Paige Wilkins Medford435 15:50.4(> 7)  39 5:06/M
Julia Borchardt John Muir287 15:51.8(> 7)  40 5:07/M
Katie Snider Marshfield401 15:58.228  41 5:09/M
Brooke Thompson DC Everest257 16:09.5(> 7)  42 5:13/M
Gracie Nordin John Muir296 16:11.8(> 7)  43 5:13/M
Claire Butalla John Muir289 16:28.6(> 7)  44 5:19/M
Megan Schultz DC Everest254 16:34.4(> 7)  45 5:21/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:28



September 28, 2017
Race Date Medford Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

MS Girls

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace
Audrey Pesanka DC Everest252 16:36.2(> 7)  46 5:21/M
Lindsey Wildberg Medford434 16:51.0(> 7)  47 5:26/M
Brianna Cook DC Everest244 16:54.7(> 7)  48 5:27/M
Hailey Carey Medford421 16:55.3(> 7)  49 5:27/M
Sara Niemuth DC Everest250 16:58.9(> 7)  50 5:28/M
Lyza Brandner Medford419 17:00.4(> 7)  51 5:29/M
Taylor Kundinger Marshfield397 17:01.3(> 7)  52 5:29/M
Ava P'ng DC Everest253 17:04.8(> 7)  53 5:30/M
Melodie Witter DC Everest258 17:06.8(> 7)  54 5:31/M
Mya Ellis Marshfield392 17:08.6(> 7)  55 5:32/M
Ellery Patridge DC Everest251 17:10.6(> 7)  56 5:32/M
Mia Schuler John Muir299 17:11.8(> 7)  57 5:33/M
Alison Kennedy DC Everest248 17:14.1(> 7)  58 5:34/M
Taylor Tyznik Medford432 17:49.6(> 7)  59 5:45/M
Ava Sainterme Marshfield399 18:18.1(> 7)  60 5:54/M
Alexandra Bratulich Medford420 18:34.6(> 7)  61 5:59/M
Avalyne Fischer DC Everest245 18:56.6(> 7)  62 6:06/M
Gracie Spindler Marshfield402 19:49.3(> 7)  63 6:24/M
Remington Kahler Marshfield394 20:08.8(> 7)  64 6:30/M
Ava Huber DC Everest246 21:33.0(> 7)  65 6:57/M
Jasmine Yang DC Everest259 24:39.8(> 7)  66 7:57/M
Serenity Kue DC Everest249 24:39.9(> 7)  67 7:57/M

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   2 09/28/2017 10:31:28



September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Medford
13:34.8Average Time:

423     1 12:51.21 12:51.2    1 0:00.0Bryn Fronk
429     2 13:17.83 26:09.0    2 0:26.6Meredith Richter
430     5 13:30.48 39:39.5    3 0:39.1Brooke Rudolph
431    13 14:02.521 53:42.0    4 1:11.3Rachel Sova
422    15 14:12.336 1:07:54.3    5 1:21.1Alexis Fleegel
427 (16) 14:14.3(52) 1:22:08.7    6 1:23.1Kylie Potvin
433 (17) 14:18.2(69) 1:36:26.9    7 1:27.0Tyra Wicke
418 More Than  7 14:34.7 1:51:01.6    8 1:43.4Alyssa Brandner
428 More Than  7 14:36.3 2:05:38.0    9 1:45.1DeLana Radlinger
417 More Than  7 14:36.7 2:20:14.7   10 1:45.5Anya Apfelbeck
424 More Than  7 15:14.8 2:35:29.6   11 2:23.6Kelsey Jascor
425 More Than  7 15:15.6 2:50:45.2   12 2:24.3Megan Kloth
426 More Than  7 15:36.5 3:06:21.8   13 2:45.3Jaylin Machon
436 More Than  7 15:44.5 3:22:06.4   14 2:53.3Justine Wojcik
435 More Than  7 15:50.4 3:37:56.8   15 2:59.2Paige Wilkins
434 More Than  7 16:51.0 3:54:47.9   16 3:59.7Lindsey Wildberg
421 More Than  7 16:55.3 4:11:43.2   17 4:04.0Hailey Carey
419 More Than  7 17:00.4 4:28:43.6   18 4:09.1Lyza Brandner
432 More Than  7 17:49.6 4:46:33.2   19 4:58.3Taylor Tyznik
420 More Than  7 18:34.6 5:05:07.8   20 5:43.3Alexandra Bratulich

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   45

Team - John Muir
13:43.7Average Time:

293     6 13:31.56 13:31.5    1 0:00.0Sidney Galang
286     8 13:42.214 27:13.7    2 0:10.6Grace Albee
300     9 13:43.423 40:57.1    3 0:11.9Sophie Sinz
298    10 13:46.233 54:43.3    4 0:14.7Bella Samz
290    12 13:55.645 1:08:38.9    5 0:24.1Ashley Danielson
291 (14) 14:06.0(59) 1:22:44.9    6 0:34.5Savannah Danielson
292 (19) 14:29.2(78) 1:37:14.1    7 0:57.7Anika Eder
295 More Than  7 14:38.3 1:51:52.5    8 1:06.8Victoria Myers
294 More Than  7 14:49.8 2:06:42.3    9 1:18.3Madeline Hahn
288 More Than  7 14:58.5 2:21:40.9   10 1:27.0Adah Boyd
297 More Than  7 15:17.3 2:36:58.2   11 1:45.8Jazalyn Rathke
287 More Than  7 15:51.8 2:52:50.1   12 2:20.3Julia Borchardt
296 More Than  7 16:11.8 3:09:02.0   13 2:40.3Gracie Nordin
289 More Than  7 16:28.6 3:25:30.6   14 2:57.1Claire Butalla
299 More Than  7 17:11.8 3:42:42.4   15 3:40.3Mia Schuler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   1 09/28/2017 10:31:31



September 28, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invite

Girls
MS Girls

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   77

Team - DC Everest
14:13.2Average Time:

242     7 13:35.77 13:35.7    1 0:00.0Alyssa Buchkowski
241    11 13:52.418 27:28.2    2 0:16.6Sophia Bessette
256    18 14:22.836 41:51.0    3 0:47.0Jaylee Thomas
240    20 14:31.856 56:22.9    4 0:56.0Mackenzie Bessette
261    21 14:43.377 1:11:06.2    5 1:07.5Megan Zemke
247 (22) 14:58.7(99) 1:26:04.9    6 1:22.9Isabelle Jaipuri
243 (27) 15:41.6(126) 1:41:46.5    7 2:05.8Amiya Budleski-Behr
257 More Than  7 16:09.5 1:57:56.1    8 2:33.7Brooke Thompson
254 More Than  7 16:34.4 2:14:30.6    9 2:58.7Megan Schultz
252 More Than  7 16:36.2 2:31:06.9   10 3:00.5Audrey Pesanka
244 More Than  7 16:54.7 2:48:01.6   11 3:18.9Brianna Cook
250 More Than  7 16:58.9 3:05:00.6   12 3:23.2Sara Niemuth
253 More Than  7 17:04.8 3:22:05.4   13 3:29.0Ava P'ng
258 More Than  7 17:06.8 3:39:12.3   14 3:31.0Melodie Witter
251 More Than  7 17:10.6 3:56:22.9   15 3:34.8Ellery Patridge
248 More Than  7 17:14.1 4:13:37.1   16 3:38.4Alison Kennedy
245 More Than  7 18:56.6 4:32:33.7   17 5:20.8Avalyne Fischer
246 More Than  7 21:33.0 4:54:06.8   18 7:57.2Ava Huber
259 More Than  7 24:39.8 5:18:46.6   19 11:04.0Jasmine Yang
249 More Than  7 24:39.9 5:43:26.6   20 11:04.1Serenity Kue

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):   79

Team - Marshfield
14:25.4Average Time:

395     3 13:19.93 13:19.9    1 0:00.0Eliana Kanitz
391     4 13:24.27 26:44.1    2 0:04.3Michaela Dick
400    23 14:58.930 41:43.0    3 1:39.0Makenzie Schreiner
398    24 15:11.854 56:54.9    4 1:51.9Bailey Mueller
396    25 15:12.179 1:12:07.1    5 1:52.2Kairi Kim
393 (26) 15:13.3(105) 1:27:20.4    6 1:53.4Hannah Harycki
401 (28) 15:58.2(133) 1:43:18.6    7 2:38.3Katie Snider
397 More Than  7 17:01.3 2:00:20.0    8 3:41.4Taylor Kundinger
392 More Than  7 17:08.6 2:17:28.6    9 3:48.7Mya Ellis
399 More Than  7 18:18.1 2:35:46.8   10 4:58.2Ava Sainterme
402 More Than  7 19:49.3 2:55:36.1   11 6:29.4Gracie Spindler
394 More Than  7 20:08.8 3:15:44.9   12 6:48.9Remington Kahler

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.   2 09/28/2017 10:31:31


